S/O Babu Ram
(C) Nirmala
Shakaya
(D) Santosh Kumar
(E ) Manoj Kumar
All Having Address
At Bidhanagar
Shahaganj Road
Bodla, Agra Uttar
Pradesh 282010
Also At, 9 Vaibhav
Estate Bodla
Bichpuri Road ,
Shahganj Agra
Uttar Pradesh
282010

4. Date: 28 Feb 2025
5. Rs. 1,43,78,513/-

(Rupees One Crore
Forty-Three Lakh
Seventy-Eight
Thousand Five
Hundred and
Thirteen Only) as
on 25th Feb,2025

6. 17th-May-2025
7. Rs. 15811231.76/-

(Rupees One Crore
Fifty-Eight Lakh
Eleven Thousand
Two Hundred
Thirty-One Rupees
and Seventy-Six
Paisa Only) as on
date 07th Nov’2025

All the pieces and parcel of Property bearing
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: 1 Plot
of land bearing Khasra No. 297, measuring
area 149.32 Sq. Meter, situated at Mauza
Bichpuri, Teh. and Distt.

[...]

Prop.
boundary as: East :Plot of Shri Manoj Kumar
West : Plot of Shri Sarvesh and Smt. Nirmala.
North : Other’s Land South : Rasta 7.5
meter wide and nikas
TOGETHER WITH ALL OTHER RIGHTS,
BUILDINGS, IMPROVEMENTS AND
EASEMENTS APPURTENANT THERETO

9. Rs. 1,34,75,000/-
(Rupees One
Crore Thirty-Four
Lakh Seventy-Five
Thousand Rupees
and Zero Paisa
Only.)

10. Rs. 13,47,500/-
(Rupees Thirteen
Lakh Forty-Seven
Thousand Five
Hundred Rupees
Paisa Only.)

11. (Bid Incremental
Value: Rs.
5,000/-)

12. 29-Nov-25
at 11:00
am to 2:00
PM (with
unlimited
extension of
5 min each)

13. 28-nov-25 up
to 5:00 PM.

14. 22-Nov-25
Between
11:00 AM TO
5:00 PM

1. All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://bankauctions-.in & https://protium.co.in/ For details,